ART. DF9108.115
WEICHE SCHEIBE ZIRKONIUM 115 40Z

Abmessungen

Stift

max. Drehzahl
Pack
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

115X 22 mm
80

13300

10

0,10 kg
8012667423971
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Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA
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